
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FTC	TEAM	7159,	THE	ROBO	RAVENS	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $592.99
2024-12-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/25	to	12/1 txn_xQH4NGJ -$7.01 $585.98
2024-12-09 Amazon txn_yXHBEd9 -$28.00 $557.98
2024-12-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/2	to	12/8 txn_GkH8g8p -$0.34 $557.64
2024-12-10 Amazon txn_QmHzgbZ -$21.26 $536.38
2024-12-16 Donation	from	Martha	A	MARSDEN txn_BZHG9yx $100.00 $636.38
2024-12-21 DOMINO'S	8505 txn_66Hy5Gd -$46.30 $590.08
2024-12-22 DOMINO'S	8505 txn_evHJLJK -$16.69 $573.39
2024-12-23 Walmart txn_LgHG8aX -$23.06 $550.33
2024-12-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/16	to	12/22 txn_WBH5lN9 -$7.00 $543.33
2024-12-23 COSTCO	WHSE	#0401 txn_BZHGJRa -$32.16 $511.17
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_xQH4a27 -$10.76 $500.41
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_qkHQeoW -$8.46 $491.95

WITHDRAWN:	$201.04.	DEPOSITED:	$100.00. $491.95

FTC	Team	7159,	The	Robo	Ravens	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	FTC	Team	7159,	The	Robo	Ravens's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


